
EUROPEAN CLUB CUP TROPHY 2005
13th - 15th October 2005
KLASSIS GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
COUNTRY / CLUB PLAYERS RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 TOTAL PAR POS
TURKEY MUSTAFA HOCAOGLU 72 67 74
KLASSIS G C C GENCER OZCAN 68 69 70 408 - 30 1

HAMZA SAYIN 68 68 67
FRANCE JULIEN FORET 69 67 76
R C F LA BOULIE JULIEN GRILLON 64 69 76 415 - 23 2

ADRIEN BERNADET 72 74 70
PORTUGAL TIAGO CRUZ 68 72 70
VILA SOL G C RICARDO OLIVERA 67 74 81 422 - 16 3

SEAN CORTE- REAL 73 71 74
IRELAND MICHAEL McGEADY 74 75 76
NORTHWEST G C BRIAN McELHINNEY 77 68 66 423 - 15 4

GARRET MALLON 72 82 68
SPAIN RAFAEL CABRERA BELLO 68 73 82
R.C.D.G.D. LAS PALMAS OSCAR SANCHEZ JUBINDO 72 75 72 429 - 9 5

JOSE MANUEL C GONALEZ 78 72 72
HOLLAND FLORIS DE VRIES 76 70 75
SALLANDSCHE G C TIM SLUITER 70 70 70 431 - 7 6

STEVEN SABLEROLLE 86 85 85
ENGLAND NEIL WALKER 69 72 72
ROTHERHAM G C SAM HAYWOOD 77 71 77 434 - 4 7

MATT EVANS 75 71 76
CZECH REPUBLIC ROMAN SVOBODA 74 68 72
G K CECHIE PRAHA MARTIN PETERKA 79 75 77 435 - 3 8

VIKTOR SKALLE 75 73 73
SCOTLAND STEVEN LAMB 78 70 75
CARDRONA G C MICHAEL THOMSON 75 77 76 444 + 6 9

GRAHAM HILL 76 75 73
HOLLAND SANDER VAN DUJIN 72 77 73
G C HOUTRAK REINIER SAXTON 80 75 73 444 + 6 10

JAN WILLIEM VAN HOOF 74 83 77
GERMANY STEPHAN GROSS 80 74 71
G C ST.LEON-ROT.EV DAVID HAUNSNER 77 74 76 447 + 9 11

ALESSANDRO FISCHER 75 76 86
SWITZERLAND DOMINIQUE REY 77 80 75
GENEVA G C ARTHUR DE RIVOIRE 74 71 78 449 + 11 12

SEBASTIEN DOMINGO 77 74 79
AUSTRIA PETER LEPITSCHNIK 70 74 73
KAERNTNER G C FLORIAN POGATSCHNIGG 88 75 88 449 + 11 13

ULI PAULSEN 83 71 78
DENMARK THOR A JAKOBSEN 82 74 73
VETLE G C JACOB AKNERLIND 77 84 79 450 + 12 14

FINN ANDERSON 74 74 78
WALES BRADLEY KNIGHT 78 73 78
WHITCHURCH (CARDIFF) G C SIMON PHELPS 74 76 75 453 + 15 15

STEPHEN HOPKINS 85 80 77

BELGIUM URI GOLDSTEIN 79 74 81
RINKVEN G C DIMITRI VAN DOOREN 74 71 80 454 + 16 16

D'HULST GOMMAAR 78 75 77



ICELAND MAGNUS LARUSSON 81 76 76
KJOLUR G C ARNAR SIGURBJORNSSON 78 78 84 457 +19 17

DAVID M VILHJALMSSON 78 72 77
GREECE VANGELIS GINIS 74 75 81
GLYFADA G C STAVROS PARTHENIS 76 77 77 458 + 20 18

MIHALIS SAROGLOU 90 91 79
ITALY FLIPPO CLERICI 81 78 82
VARESE G C MARCO LONGARI 76 71 78 462 + 24 19

STEFANO BEGNIS 82 75 81
FINLAND ERNO KALALAHTI 73 89 82
ESPOON GOLFSEURA MAX AARNIO 73 78 77 462 + 24 20

JAN AALTO 80 79 84
LUXEMBOURG MAX BIWER 76 78 81
D G G C GNOOD DUCAL HENRI KARAS 81 78 74 468 + 30 21

PATRICK RAHME 87 83 86
ESTONIA MARTIN TOOM 86 86 81
TALLINN G C GERT VELSBERG 73 79 78 477 + 39 22

EGERT POLDMA 85 81 87
SLOVENIA TOMO PAVLIC 84 92 79
G C ARBORETUM ALEXANDER KAVCIC 89 89 80 505 + 67 23

METOD CERAR 89 84 91
CROATIA DEAN DUZIAC 92 87 87
G C PULA VANJA NICOLIC 84 88 101 531 + 93 24

BAJTO TIHOMIR 97 100 93



EUROPEAN CLUB CUP TROPHY 2005 INDIVIDUAL SCORES
13th - 15th October 2005
KLASSIS GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
POS PLAYERS RD 1 RD 2 RD 3 TOTAL PAR

1 HAMZA SAYIN 68 68 67 203 - 16
2 GENCER OZCAN 68 69 70 207 - 12
3 JULIEN GRILLON 64 69 76 209 - 10
4 TIAGO CRUZ 68 72 70 210 - 9
4 TIM SLUITER 70 70 70 210 - 9
6 BRIAN McELHINNEY 77 68 66 211 - 8
7 JULIEN FORET 69 67 76 212 - 7
8 MUSTAFA HOCAOGLU 72 67 74 213 - 6
8 NEIL WALKER 69 72 72 213 - 6

10 ROMAN SVOBODA 74 68 72 214 - 5
11 ADRIEN BERNADET 72 74 70 216 - 3
12 PETER LEPITSCHNIK 70 74 73 217 - 2
13 SEAN CORTE- REAL 73 71 74 218 - 1
14 OSCAR SANCHEZ JUBINDO 72 75 72 219 L
15 FLORIS DE VRIES 76 70 75 221 + 2
15 VIKTOR SKALLE 75 73 73 221 + 2
17 RICARDO OLIVERA 67 74 81 222 + 3
17 MATT EVANS 75 71 76 222 + 3
17 JOSE MANUEL C GONALEZ 78 72 72 222 + 3
17 GARRET MALLON 72 82 68 222 + 3
17 SANDER VAN DUJIN 72 77 73 222 + 3
22 RAFEL CABRERA BELLO 68 73 82 223 + 4
22 STEVEN LAMB 78 70 75 223 + 4
22 ARTHUR DE RIVOIRE 74 71 78 223 + 4
25 GRAHAM HILL 76 75 73 224 + 5
26 SAM HAYWOOD 77 71 77 225 + 6
26 DIMITRI VAN DOOREN 74 71 80 225 + 6
26 MARCO LONGARI 76 71 78 225 + 6
26 MICHAEL McGEADY 74 75 76 225 + 6
26 SIMON PHELPS 74 76 75 225 + 6
26 STEPHAN GROSS 80 74 71 225 + 6
32 FINN ANDERSON 74 74 78 226 + 7
33 DAVID M VILHJALMSSON 78 72 77 227 + 8
33 DAVID HAUNSNER 77 74 76 227 + 8
35 MAX AARNIO 73 78 77 228 + 9
35 MICHAEL THOMSON 75 77 76 228 + 9
35 REINIER SAXTON 80 75 73 228 + 9
38 BRADLEY KNIGHT 78 73 78 229 + 10
38 THOR A JAKOBSEN 82 74 73 229 + 10
40 VANGELIS GINIS 74 75 81 230 + 11
40 SEBASTIEN DOMINGO 77 74 79 230 + 11
40 GERT VELSBERG 73 79 78 230 + 11
40 STAVROS PARTHENIS 76 77 77 230 + 11
40 D'HULST GOMMAAR 78 75 77 230 + 11
45 MARTIN PETERKA 79 75 77 231 + 12
46 ULI PAULSEN 83 71 78 232 + 13
46 DOMINIQUE REY 77 80 75 232 + 13



48 MAGNUS LARUSSON 81 76 76 233 + 14
48 HENRI KARAS 81 78 74 233 + 14
50 URI GOLDSTEIN 79 74 81 234 + 15
50 JAN WILLIEM VAN HOOF 74 83 77 234 + 15
52 MAX BIWER 76 78 81 235 + 16
53 ALESSANDRO FISCHER 75 76 86 237 + 18
54 STEFANO BEGNIS 82 75 81 238 + 19
55 ARNAR SIGURBJORNSSON 78 78 84 240 + 21
55 JACOB AKNERLIND 77 84 79 240 + 21
57 FLIPPO CLERICI 81 78 82 241 + 22
58 STEPHEN HOPKINS 85 80 77 242 + 23
59 JAN AALTO 80 79 84 243 + 24
60 ERNO KALALAHTI 73 89 82 244 + 25
61 FLORIAN POGATSCHNIGG 88 75 88 251 + 32
62 EGERT POLDMA 85 81 87 253 + 34
62 MARTIN TOOM 86 86 81 253 + 34
64 TOMO PAVLIC 84 92 79 255 + 36
65 STEVEN SABLEROLLE 86 85 85 256 + 37
65 PATRICK RAHME 87 83 86 256 + 37
67 ALEXANDER KAVCIC 89 89 80 258 + 39
68 MIHALIS SAROGLOU 90 91 79 260 + 41
69 METOD CERAR 89 84 91 264 + 45
70 DEAN DUZIAC 92 87 87 266 + 47
71 VANJA NICOLIC 84 88 101 273 + 54
72 BAJTO TIHOMIR 97 100 93 290 + 71


